Einlauf
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Name Vorname

Berna Dino
Boni Albin

Di Ronza Luca
Gafner Fritz
Gafner Matthias
Gafner Sonja

Muri Ueli

RdUthemann Werner

JG

87

65

97

45

73

73

66

46

LSC wil

Bike 18.05.2013
Bike Plausch: Strecke 8.4 km - 690 m Steigung

Ort

Wil
Rothenhausen
Tobel

Wald zH
Wald ZH
Wald ZH
Wangi

Jonschwil

Verein

Leffe mit Effet

VC Eschenbach Ha

VC Eschenbach Ha

Zeit

34:12
44:35
38:22
47:18
45:56
1:04:29
41:10

47:06

Bike Schiler/innen U15: Strecke 8.4 km - 690 m Steigung

o N o o b~ W

Schiler U15 Schiulerinnen U15 Zeit

Name Vorname JG
27:10 Muri David 99
31:24 Lillo Dario 2
36:42 Bisig Alessia 99

37:20 Bisig Andrin
38:12 Vettiger Robin
40:06 Gafner Thierry Marsell
45:18 Frischknecht Manuel
45:55 Gafner Alain

1:03:20 Gafner Jules
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Ort

wang
Eschenbach
Jona

Jona
Schwarzenbach
Wald zH

Flawil

Wald ZH

Wald zH

Verein

VC Eschenbach-Ha
VC Eschenbach-Ha
VC Eschenbach-Ha
Bikecenter Flawil

VC Eschenbach Ha
Radsport Degershei
VC Eschenbach-Ha
VC Eschenbach Ha



